JLT Sport

Commitment and Innovation

From its origins in Australia three decades ago, JLT Sport is now a global enterprise with headquarters in London, providing direct access to the London market and our specialist placement broking team, drawing on years of experience of meeting the requirements of the sports and entertainment industries throughout the world.

We are proud of our reputation as pioneers in the development of quality insurance, risk management and service outcomes for our commercial and community based partners in each of the following areas, throughout the world of sport:

- National, International and
- Local Sports Associations
- Professional Clubs
- Individual Athletes
- Stadium and Venue Owners
- Event Organisers
- Broadcasters and Sponsors
- Community Sport
- Leisure Industry





For a fresh approach talk to the team at JLT Sport:

David Kelly

JLT Sport Australia
T: +61 3 9613 1443
M: +61 400 203 396
E: David.Kelly@jlta.com.au

Brent Jaenke

JLT Sport Australia
T: +61 7 3246 7532
M: +61 417 246 273
E: Brent.Jaenke@jlta.com.au

Any advice in this document is general advice and does not take into account your objectives, financial situation or needs. You should consider the relevant Product Disclosure Statement and your objectives, financial situation or needs before acting on this advice. Please visit www.jltsport.com.au or contact Jardine Lloyd Thompson Pty Ltd for the relevant Product Disclosure Statement, or for further information.

Current as at January 2013.

Jardine Lloyd Thompson Pty Ltd (JLT), ABN 69 009 098 864 AFS Licence 226827 Level 17, 607 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria 3000. Tel: (03) 9613 1415 www.jltsport.com.au









About JLT

JLT is an international group of Risk Specialists and Employee Benefits Consultants and one of the largest companies of its type in the world. We offer a distinctive choice to our clients and partners through our combination of specialism, innovation and geographical reach.

We bring the best of JLT to all of our clients through collaboration and operate with autonomy and flexibility.

We have the scale to provide solutions to the complex demands of the world's leading companies and to deliver global servicing whilst recognising that the needs of each of our clients are unique. By developing highly specialised services, we provide our clients with a depth of expertise and experience.

The value we create is driven through the personal determination of our 7,000 highly motivated and skilled people.

Local Knowledge

In Australia we employ more than 800 highly motivated industry professionals across all states and territories. Our strength is in providing tailored, innovative solutions for insurance and reinsurance needs of companies and individuals in Australia.



JLT Sport

Commitment and Innovation

Founded in Australia over 30 years ago, JLT Sport designs leading edge insurance products and risk management solutions for some of the most iconic brands in the Australian world of sport.

We have a passion for sport and to compliment our core expertise in risk and insurance, we have individually hand-picked key professionals directly from the sports sector to ensure that we truly understand the needs of our sporting business partners.

At JLT Sport we understand the commitment you have both to your sport and to your members and take pride in consistently delivering innovative and cost effective solutions to protect you from risk and uncertainty.

As a market leader in the provision of insurances for sporting groups, we recognise the need to always stay on top of our game. So, regardless of your sport and whether you represent a national body or a community club, we always invest the time to ensure that we truly understand your requirements.

Our dedicated team of insurance and sports industry professionals combine years of knowledge and experience together with modern technology to provide cutting edge solutions that give you the protection you need and allow you to concentrate on your goals.

